

PACKAGING BENCH RISER

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Model - 433260 / 433261

Hardware Contents		
REF.	QTY.	DESCRIPTION
H1	16	M6 x 1.0 x 38mm Lg. Hex Socket Screw
H2	40	1/4-20 Serrated Hex Bolt
H3	1	1/4" Drill Bit
H4	1	5mm Hex Key
H5	8	M6 x 1.0 x 89mm Lg. Hex Socket Screw
H6	8	3/8 Plain Washer
H7	16	M6 x 38mm Lg. Phillips Pan Head Screw

Part Contents		
REF.	QTY.	DESCRIPTION
1	2	UPRIGHT
2	1	BIN RAIL
3	2	REEL HOLDER BRACKET
4	1	REEL HOLDER ROD
5	4	SHELF BRACKET
6	1	SHELF
7	1	DIVIDER SHELF
8	6	UPPER SHELF DIVIDER

Align upright frame to the back edge of workbench top.



